Altersklasse:
Lfd.-Nr. Name:
10 Emkes
16 Look
34 Behrends
1 Ott
11 Saathoff
14 FleRBner
9 Uphoff
4 Lohmeyer
3 Meyer
2 Osterloh
15 Schiffmann
6 Rosenberg
18 Meyerhoff
13 Doden
23 Goldenstein
22 Frerichs
7 May
5 Seeberg
21 Rector
12 Kurtz
8 Casjens
20 Schoolmann
19 Seeberg
17 Blum
24 Liebetrau
25 Roden
26 Nannen
27 Luitiens
28 Ambrosch
29 Bents
30 Brungers
31 Mdller
32 Georgs

33

Eden

KreisklootschielRer-Verband Norden e.V.

Mehrkampfmeisterschaften 2011

Méanner 1

Vorname:

Wilko
Ralf
Thomas
Carsten
Soren
Egon
Ralf
Jens
Oliver
Henning
Torsten
Helmut
Henry
Albert
Jochen
Timo
Joachim
Alwin
Daniel
Stefan
Heiko
Ingo
Egon
Gunther
Wilhelm
Bjorn
Andreas
Kai

Jorg
Benjamin
Eugen
Frank
Arno

Jan

Verein

Berumerfehn
Bahn free
Berumbur
Neuwesteel
Hage
Sudarle
Berumerfehn
Berumbur
Berumerfehn
Theener
Sudarle

Bahn free
Sudarle
Sudarle
Berumbur
Noord Norden
Theener
Rechtsupweg
Berumbur
Rechtsupweg
Bahn free
Bahn free
Rechtsupweg
Theener
Noord Norden
Emden
Rechtsupweg
Berumbur
Bahn free
Berumerfehn
Rechtsupweg
Rechtsupweg
Theener

Theener

Holz

195
158
180,5
115
160,5
163,5
155,5
175
158
148,5
169,5
158,5
1735
1335
87,5
1335
102
140
128
164
125
112
1335
120,5
1105
123
92,5
112
114
1315
112
1225
148

143,5

Gummi Weide Schleuder-

149
126,5
119
134
130
137
128,5
130,5
103,5
1235
100
143
1145
146,5
140,5
140
157
126,5
133
111
138,5
106
127,5
108
117
1115
1125
113
107
102,5
105
107,5
1355
139

142,1
148,9
153,5
140,6
137,7
147,8
120,4
137,9
1345
127,8
149,4
1334

132

146
137,8
126,2
138,3

134
127,7
122,3
1415
132,3
137,7
130,6
138,5
124,8
139,4
130,5
128,7
1233
105,3
1131
121,3
137,3

132,53
147,40
122,53
137,93
119,47
106,40
126,73
102,20
111,67
127,13
105,33
101,60
99,80
88,07
118,07
104,00
77,60
83,67
90,07
89,93
67,20
120,33
78,53
96,07
66,67
90,87
84,80
81,87
80,53
73,87
68,27
53,33
37,20
0,00

Kloot

114,6
131,2
91,7
129,4
94
84,3
102,5
83,3
120,2
100,8
92,7
78,3
89,7
75,1
98,5
78,6
93,3
74,3
76,7
67,5
81,8
82,8
71,6
70
84,9
63,5
80,6
65,8
68
63,3
68,3
56,5

Gesamt:

733,23
712,00
667,23
656,93
641,67
639,00
633,63
628,90
627,87
627,73
616,93
614,80
609,50
589,17
582,37
582,30
568,20
558,47
555,47
554,73
554,00
553,43
548,83
525,17
517,57
513,67
509,80
503,17
498,23
494,47
458,87
452,93
442,00
419,80

Platz:
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